
313 Plantation Pkwy
Blythewood,, SC 29016



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
FROG
Garage

2203
967
900
336
474

3 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21146

David Medley
Office Phone: 803-828-3503
Cell Phone: 803-760-6842
david@medleyrealtyllc.com
http://davidmedley.sites.bhgrealestate.com/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       




